Model 960
UV Analyzer
Measures
UV Absorbance The Model 960 is Microprocessor Based and
used with either a Model AF44 or AF45 Online
Sensor to Measure the Spectral Absorbance
of Process Liquids in the UV Region of the
Electromagnetic Spectrum

Order
Code
Accessories
Range limits
for 960
960
C
D
Line Power
AC
24Vdc
U1
Analyzer Type
Single Channel UV
AF44 Sensor Cable Sets
A050-1044-10 Model 960 to AF44 cable set - 10ft
A050-1044-15 Model 960 to AF44 cable set - 15ft
A050-1044-25 Model 960 to AF44 cable set - 25ft
A050-1044-50 Model 960 to AF44 cable set - 50ft
A050-5344-10 Model 960 to AF44EXP FM, Busbar ISB cable set - 10ft
A050-5344-15 Model 960 to AF44EXP FM, Busbar ISB cable set - 15ft
A050-5344-25 Model 960 to AF44EXP FM, Busbar ISB cable set - 25ft
A050-5344-50 Model 960 to AF44EXP FM, Busbar ISB cable set - 50ft
A050-5544-10 Model 960 to AF44EXP CENELEC, Busbar ISB cable set - 10ft
A050-5544-15 Model 960 to AF44EXP CENELEC, Busbar ISB cable set - 15ft
A050-5544-25 Model 960 to AF44EXP CENELEC, Busbar ISB cable set - 25ft
A050-5544-50 Model 960 to AF44EXP CENELEC, Busbar ISB cable set - 50ft
A050-5844-10 Model 960 to AF44EXP FM, DIN rail ISB cable set - 10ft
A050-5844-15 Model 960 to AF44EXP FM, DIN rail ISB cable set - 15ft
A050-5844-25 Model 960 to AF44EXP FM, DIN rail ISB cable set - 25ft
A050-5844-50 Model 960 to AF44EXP FM, DIN rail ISB cable set - 50ft
A050-5944-10 Model 960 to AF44EXP CENELEC, DIN rail ISB cable set - 10ft
A050-5944-15 Model 960 to AF44EXP CENELEC, DIN rail ISB cable set - 15ft
A050-5944-25 Model 960 to AF44EXP CENELEC, DIN rail ISB cable set - 25ft
A050-5944-50 Model 960 to AF44EXP CENELEC, DIN rail ISB cable set - 50ft
AF45 Sensor Cable Sets
A050-1045-10 Model 960 to AF45 cable set - 10ft
A050-1045-15 Model 960 to AF45 cable set - 15ft
A050-1045-25 Model 960 to AF45 cable set - 25ft
A050-1045-50 Model 960 to AF45 cable set - 50ft
Dimensions
Diagram
PATHLENGTHS
RANGE 0.5 mm 1.0 mm 2.0 mm 5.0 mm 10 mm 20 mm